
Altersklasse 
 

Altersklasse: HD Disziplin:  O65 

Spieler Weiler, Klaus/ 
Seidel, Horst 

Schumann, 
Wolfgang 
Rampl, 

Eberhard 

Zachrau, 
Werner 

Stocker, Alfred 
Spiele Sätze Punkte Platz 

Weiler, Klaus/ 
Seidel, Horst 

 13:21 
14:21 

21:17 
18:21 
21:14 

1:1 2:3 87:94 2 

Schumann, 
Wolfgang 
Rampl, 

Eberhard 

21:13 
21:14 

 21:9 
21:3 

2:0 4:0 84:39 1 

Zachrau, 
Werner 

Stocker, Alfred 

17:21 
21:18 
14:21 

9:21 
3:21 

 0:2 1:4 64:102 3 

 


